
QuadraLite™
A truly unique anaesthetic face mask

Anaesthesia  •  Anaesthetic Face Masks

Information Sheet  •  Anaesthesia

Kwaliteit, innovatie en keuze
 @intersurgicalNL     /intersurgical NL 

www.intersurgical.nl



Information Sheet  •  Anaesthesia

QuadraLite™ anaesthetic masks

Soft seal
A comfortable airtight fit with 
flexibility for different face sizes

Colour-coding
For easy identification  

of size and selection

Anatomical shape
Provides a precise fit combined 

with lower dead space

Transparent shell
For excellent visibility

22F

Unique design developed by Intersurgical
QuadraLite does not use an inflatable cushion. Innovative 
moulding techniques have enabled the combination of two 
ideally suited materials allowing the creation of a face mask 
with an anatomical shape and soft seal. This provides a 
comfortable, superior airtight fit with a crystal clear shell to 
enhance patient visibility. 

Four sizes for all patients
The mask is lightweight and requires only minimal pressure 
to achieve a seal over a wide range of face sizes and shapes. 
Only four sizes instead of the traditional seven provide a 
solution for all patients. 

The greener, safer choice
QuadraLite is part of the Intersurgical Eco Range of products 
containing no PVC which are designed to have a low 
environmental impact. Masks are phthalate free to protect the 
patient and a serial number for patient records and traceability 
is etched directly onto every mask. 

Learn more 
about QuadraLite™ www.intersurgical.com/info/quadralite

 Video available at www.intersurgical.nl

http://www.intersurgical.nl/info/quadralite
http://www.intersurgical.nl/producten/anaesthesia/quadralite-anesthesiemaskers#videos
https://youtu.be/ybMZPoAiHy4
https://youtu.be/wDR0PlP2OaQ


www.intersurgical.nl

QuadraLiteTM 
masks

Traditional mask 
size

Weight (Kg)AgePatient

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

<2

2–4

6

8

9

10

12

14

16

18

20

23

26

28

32

35

39

44

50

54

58

60–120

>120

Preterm

Term

3 months

6 months

9 months

1 year

2 years

3 years

4 years

5 years

6 years

7 years

8 years

9 years

10 years

11 years

12 years

13 years

14 years

15 years

16 years

16+ years

16 + years

N
eo

n
atal

In
fa

n
t

P
a
e
d

ia
tric

S
m

a
ll a

d
u

lt
M

e
d

iu
m

 a
d

u
lt

La
rg

e
 a

d
u

lt
E

xtra larg
e ad

u
lt

Code: 7191000

Code: 7192000

Code: 7193000

Code: 7194000

Our quick sizing guide for comparison



Information Sheet  •  Anaesthesia www.intersurgical.nl

Code Description Size Box Qty.

7194000 QuadraLite™, large adult, anaesthetic mask, with green cushion and hook ring, 22F  

(replaces traditional mask size 5–6)

4 35

7193000 QuadraLite™, medium adult, anaesthetic mask, with yellow cushion and hook ring, 22F  

(replaces traditional mask size 3–5)

3 35

7192000 QuadraLite™, small adult, anaesthetic mask, with white cushion and hook ring, 22F  

(replaces traditional mask size 2–3)

2 25

7191000 QuadraLite™, infant, anaesthetic mask, with grey cushion, 15M

(replaces traditional mask size 0–1)

1 30

7089000 Anaesthetic mask hook ring for both QuadraLite and EcoMask™ with 22mm port 150 

 Lower environmental impact product    

Make an enquiry

IS5.24 • Issue 5 06.16

UK   •   Ireland   •   France   •   Germany   •   Spain   •   Portugal
Italy   •   Benelux   •   Sweden   •   Denmark   •   Lithuania   •   Russia
Czech Republic   •   Turkey   •   South Africa   •   China   •   Japan
Taiwan   •   Philippines   •   USA   •   Canada   •   Colombia   •   Australia

Intersurgical Benelux B.V. Vluchtoord 28, 5406 XP, Uden, Nederland
T: +31 (0)413 243 860  F: +31 (0)413 243 869  info@intersurgical.nl  www.intersurgical.nl

Please think before you print
Save energy and paper. 
If you must print this e-mail  
please print it double sided

Intersurgical Ltd is certified to ISO 14001, ISO 9001 and ISO 13485

http://www.intersurgical.nl/producten/anaesthesia/quadralite-anesthesiemaskers#aanvraag
http://www.intersurgical.com/info/eco

	Button 3: 
	Button 2: 


