

QuadraLite™

A truly unique anaesthetic face mask







Anaesthesia • Anaesthetic Face Masks





Kwaliteit, innovatie en keuze



QuadraLite[™] anaesthetic masks

22F



Soft seal

A comfortable airtight fit with flexibility for different face sizes

Anatomical shape Provides a precise fit combined with lower dead space

> Colour-coding For easy identification of size and selection

Unique design developed by Intersurgical

QuadraLite does not use an inflatable cushion. Innovative moulding techniques have enabled the combination of two ideally suited materials allowing the creation of a face mask with an anatomical shape and soft seal. This provides a comfortable, superior airtight fit with a crystal clear shell to enhance patient visibility.

Four sizes for all patients

The mask is lightweight and requires only minimal pressure to achieve a seal over a wide range of face sizes and shapes. Only four sizes instead of the traditional seven provide a solution for all patients.

The greener, safer choice

QuadraLite is part of the Intersurgical Eco Range of products containing no PVC which are designed to have a low environmental impact. Masks are phthalate free to protect the patient and a serial number for patient records and traceability is etched directly onto every mask.





Nideo available at www.intersurgical.nl





Patient	Age	Weight (Kg)	Traditional mask size	QuadraLite [™] masks
Neonatal	Preterm	<2	0	
iatal	Term	2-4	U	
Infant	3 months	6		
	6 months	8	1	
	9 months	9		Code: 7191000
Paediatric	1 year	10		
	2 years	12		
	3 years	14	2	
	4 years	16		
	5 years	18		
Small adult	6 years	20		
	7 years	23		Code: 7192000
	8 years	26		
	9 years	28	3	
	10 years	32		
	11 years	35		
	12 years	39		
mall adult Medium adult	13 years	44		
	14 years	50	4	
n adu	15 years	54	4	Code: 7193000
Ħ	16 years	58		
Large adult	16+ years	60–120	5	
Extra large adult	16 + years	>120	6	Code: 7194000





Code	Description	Size	Box Qty.	
7194000	QuadraLite™, large adult, anaesthetic mask, with green cushion and hook ring, 22F (replaces traditional mask size 5–6)	4	35	C
7193000	QuadraLite™, medium adult, anaesthetic mask, with yellow cushion and hook ring, 22F (replaces traditional mask size 3–5)	3	35	
7192000	QuadraLite™, small adult, anaesthetic mask, with white cushion and hook ring, 22F (replaces traditional mask size 2–3)	2	25	
7191000	QuadraLite™, infant, anaesthetic mask, with grey cushion, 15M (replaces traditional mask size 0−1)	1	30	
7089000	Anaesthetic mask hook ring for both QuadraLite and EcoMask™ with 22mm port		150	G

Dower environmental impact product



Intersurgical Benelux B.V. Vluchtoord 28, 5406 XP, Uden, Nederland T: +31 (0)413 243 860 F: +31 (0)413 243 869 info@intersurgical.nl www.intersurgical.nl

UK · Ireland · France · Germany · Spain · Portugal Italy · Benelux · Sweden · Denmark · Lithuania · Russia Czech Republic • Turkey • South Africa • China • Japan Taiwan · Philippines · USA · Canada · Colombia · Australia





Save energy and paper. If you must print this e-mail please print it double sided

IS5.24 • Issue 5 06.16

Intersurgical Ltd is certified to ISO 14001, ISO 9001 and ISO 13485